Molly’s Magnificent™    117™lb™ Super Drawing Paper™
Qty Size Item # Lbs Shts List 1-5 6+ Extend
____ 8.5x11” 117E 13 500 87.47 34.99 32.19 _________
____ 9x12” 117SM 15 500 109.97 43.99 _________
____ 11x17” 117F 25 500 161.00 64.40 57.96 _________
____ 12x18” 117MM 30 500 194.90 77.96 72.96 _________
____ 18x24” 117LB 60 500 342.00 136.80 _________
____ 18x24” 117LB100 13 100 96.00 38.40 _________

YOU BOOK™              84™lb™ Super Drawing Paper™ INSIDE
Qty Size White Cover List 1 10 40+ Extend
____ 8.5x11” STR84 12.95 6.95 6.45 6.35 _________
 Size Red Cover List 1 48+
____ 5.5x8.5” R84-58 9.06 4.53 3.94 _________
Molly’s Magnificent™   125™lb™ Mr. Smooth™ Tagboard™
Qty Size Item # Lbs Shts List 1-5 6+ Extend
____ 8.5x11” 125E  14 500 73.94 29.58 28.10 _________
____ 9x12” 125S  16 500 117.90 43.54 41.36 _________
____ 12x18” 125M  32 500 199.00 83.82 79.63 _________
____ 18x24” 125L  63 500 370.00 147.99 140.60 _________
____ 18x24” 125L250  32 250 194.26 83.82 _________
____ 18X24” 125LSP  13 100 99.30 35.92 _________
Molly’s Majestic™   120™lb™ STARter™ Watercolor Paper™
Qty Size Item # Lbs Shts List Net Extend
____ 18x24” WAT120-500 58 500 577.10 230.84 _________
____ 18x24” WAT120-250 33 250 305.85 122.34 _________
____ 18x24” WAT120-100 12 100 137.63 55.05 _________
____ 12x18” WAT1201218-500 30 500 304.13 121.65 _________
____ 12x18” WAT1201218-250 16 250 169.33 67.73 _________
____ 12x18” WAT1201218-100 7 100 76.75 30.70 _________
____ 9x12” WAT120-912-500 16 500 167.35 66.94 _________
____ 9x12” WAT120-912-250 9 250 98.73 39.49 _________
Molly’s Majestic™   200™lb™ Advanced™ Watercolor Paper™
Qty Size Item # Lbs Shts List Net Extend
____ 18X24” 200WAT-1824-500 100 500 954.00 381.60 _________
____ 18X24” 200WAT-1824-250 50 250 508.48 203.39 _________
____ 18X24” 200WAT-1824-100 21 100 228.80 91.52 _________
____ 18X24” 200WAT-1824-25 6 25 71.35 28.54 _________
____ 12X18” 200WAT-1218-500 50 500 514.60 205.84 _________
____ 12X18” 200WAT-1218-250 25 250 272.73 109.09 _________
____ 12X18” 200WAT-1218-100 10 100 122.73 49.09 _________
____ 9x12” 200WAT-912-500 25 500 259.75 103.90 _________
____ 9x12” 200WAT-912-250 13 250 138.45 55.38 _________
____ 9x12” 200WAT-912-100 6 100 63.03 25.21 _________
____ 4X6” WATP (POSTCARD) 2 100 17.45 6.98 _________
Molly Hawkins’        1-01-24         SCHOOL™           EXCLUSIVE PAPERS ORDER FORM
Bill To: P.O.#_____________________________________________________
School/District___________________________________________________